

Proceeds will benefit Teresa House, a two-bedroom comfort care home located in the Village of Geneseo. Teresa House extends its services to residents of Livingston County and surrounding areas who are approaching the end stages of a terminal illness. It offers a compassionate home care environment characterized by love, dignity, and support. The dedicated staff and volunteers at Teresa House are committed to fulfilling their mission of providing comprehensive care - physically, emotionally, and spiritually to residents and their families during life's final days. This care also extends into the bereavement process, ensuring ongoing support and comfort for families during their time of loss.

Tournament Information

- Friday, June 14, 2024
- Livingston Country Club 4436 Lakeville Rd. Geneseo, NY 14454
- 10:30 AM Golfer Registration
- 12:00 (Noon) Tee Off
- Awards to follow tournament

<u>Awards</u>

- 1st Place Team
- 2nd Place Team
- 3rd Place Team
- Prizes: Men's/Lady's Closest to Pin & Longest Drive

Tournament Features

- 18 holes of golf with cart
- Scramble format
- Lunch & beverages provided on the course
- Complimentary gift
- Appetizers and dessert during awards
- Cash Bar

Games and Activities

- 50/50 Drawings
- Vegas Hole
- Basket Raffle

All proceeds benefit: Teresa House ● 21 Highland Rd. ● Geneseo, NY 14454 ● (585) 243-1978 www.teresahouse.org ● office@teresahouse.org



Friday, June 14, 2024	Space is limited - please submit your
Livingston Country Club	registration as soon as possible!
Golfer #1	
Name:	Email:
Address:	Phone:
Golfer #2	
Name:	Email:
Address:	Phone:
Golfer #3	
Name:	Email:
Address:	Phone:
Golfer #4	
Name:	Email:
Address:	Phone:
PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM ELECTRONICALLY & EMAIL TO: OFFICE@TERESAHOUSE.ORG OR MAIL TO: TERESA HOUSE, 21 HIGHLAND RD., GENESEO, NY 14454	
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES	GOLFER REGISTRATION
Title Sponsor - \$5,000 =\$Includes 1 full team/additional promotion	Golf - \$100 X Golfers =
Golf Cart Sponsor - \$2,500 = \$	TOTAL PAYMENT: \$
Food Sponsor - \$1,000 = \$ Beverage Sponsor - \$500 = \$	Point of Contact:
Hole Sponsor - \$250 = \$	Business:
Sponsors will have their logo displayed at the event, the Teresa House website and social media accounts	on Phono:
Gift cards and raffle basket donations also accepted	ıı Email:

All proceeds benefit:

Teresa House • 21 Highland Rd. • Geneseo, NY 14454 • (585) 243-1978 www.teresahouse.org • office@teresahouse.org